
	
	

	

British Isles Cruise 
12 Nights 

	Celebrity Silhouette 

 

 

 

 
    

 

Summary 
You have another outstanding option for cruising Europe and the Caribbean with Celebrity Silhouette. She's impressive, with all 
the best-loved Solstice Class features—and some new ones. Chic changes to Celebrity's iconic Lawn Club provide more 
opportunities to relax, eat, drink and socialize in the fresh air. Take a painting class with a Master Artist from the ArtCenter/South 
Florida in The Art Studio. Celebrate the flavorful joys of outdoor grilling in the new, interactive Lawn Club Grill. Unwind in your 
own cabana-styled haven, The Alcoves. Inside, go on a culinary adventure in Qsine where you order food and wine from an iPad 
menu. Excitement brews with up to 50 international craft beers in the enhanced Michael's Club. And sweeping veranda views 
enhance 85% of her staterooms. We've created an extraordinary vacation experience.   
 
 
Overview 

 
Country: Netherlands, Scotland, England, Ireland, Brussels, Belgium 
Cities: Amsterdam, Inverness, Edinburgh, Liverpool, Belfast, Dublin, Cork, Zeebrugge 
Season:  11 August 2017 
Duration:  13 days / 12 nights 
Port  of departure: Amsterdam 
Starting Price: $1999 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	

	



	
	

	

Day/Night Port/City Arrival Departure 
Fri Aug 11 Amsterdam     5:00 PM 

Sat Aug 12 At Sea     

Sun Aug 13 Inverness/Loch Ness  7:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Mon Aug 14 Edinburgh  9:00 AM   

Tue Aug 15 Edinburgh    6:00 PM 

Wed Aug 16 At Sea     

Thu Aug 17 Liverpool 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Fri Aug 18 Belfast  7:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Sat Aug 19 Dublin  8:00 AM 8:30 PM 

Sun Aug 20 Cork (Cobh)  9:00 AM 7:00 PM 

Mon Aug 21 At Sea     

Tue Aug 22 Zeebrugge   7:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Wed Aug 23 Amsterdam   6:00 AM   
 
 

 

 
	
	

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Payment facilities available with CFC 
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. 
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact 
one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.          
                                                            CODE: H-SUM17-CRUISES-CELEBRITY CRUISES 
  

Itinerary 

Starting price per person sharing double in $ 

Type of Cabin Price 
  
Inside  1999 
Ocean View 3399 
Veranda 3449 
Concierge Class 3999 
Aqua Class 4499 
Suite 8999 


